
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
(Pareeksha Bhavan) 

 
TIME TABLE FOR THE FINAL  YEAR BFA EXAMINATION- 

MARCH-2013 
 

Centre of Examination: Govt. College of Fine Arts, Thrissur 
 

PAINTING 
 

PART-II (THEORY) 
TIME OF EXAMINATION 10. AM TO 12.30 PM 

Day & Date Subject Marks 
Tuesday 5th March 2013 History of Art-Modern Western 

Art-20th Century (Common for 
Painting & Sculpture) 

60 

Wednesday 6th March 2013 
 

History of Art-Modern Indian Art 
(Common for Painting & 
Sculpture) 

30 

Thursday 7th March 2013 Aesthetics (A&B) (Common for 
Painting & Sculpture) 

30 

PAINTING-PART-I 
TIME OF EXAMINATION: 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM & 2.00 PM TO 4.00PM 

Day and Date Subject Marks 
Friday 8th March 2013 
Monday 11th March 2013 
Tuesday 12th March 2013 
Wednesday 13th March 2013 

 
Portrait 

120 

Thursday 14th March 2013 
Friday 15th March 2013 
Monday 18th March 2013 
Tuesday 19th March 2013 
Wednesday 20th March 2013 

 
Study from Life 

120 

Thursday 21st March 2013 
Friday 22nd March 2013 
Monday 25th March 2013 
Tuesday 26th  March 2013 
Wednesday 27th March 2013 

 
Composition 

180 

Monday 1st April 2013 
Tuesday 2nd April 2013 
Wednesday 3rd April 2013 
Thursday 4th April 2013 

Elective-Graphics 
a) Etching 
b) Serigraphy 
c) Lithography 

120 

DEGREE SHOW (VALUATION) 
Tuesday 9th April 2013 
Wednesday 10th April 2013 
Thursday 11th April 2013 

10 AM TO 1 PM 
2 PM TO 4 PM 

 
                Sd/-  
Calicut University.PO                    CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Dated: 15-03-2013 
 



UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
(Pareeksha Bhavan) 

 
TIME TABLE FOR THE FINAL  YEAR BFA EXAMINATION- 

MARCH 2013 
 
Centre of Examination: Govt. College of Fine Arts, Thrissur 

 
APPLIED ART 

 
PART-II (THEORY) 

TIME OF EXAMINATION 10 AM TO 12.30 PM 
Day and Date Subject Marks 

Tuesday 5th March 2013 History of Advertising 30 
Wednesday 6th March 2013 
 

Advertising Arts & Ideas 90 

APPLIED ART-PART-I 
 

TIME OF EXAMINATION 10 AM TO 1 PM & 2PM TO 4 PM 
Day and Date Subject Marks 

Friday 8th March 2013 
Monday 11th March 2013 
Tuesday 12th March 2013 
Wednesday 13th March 2013 

Elective-A 
a) Illustration 
b) Lettering & Typography 
c) Packaging 

180 

Thursday 14th March 2013 
Friday 15th March 2013 
Monday 18th March 2013 
Tuesday 19th March 2013 
Wednesday 20th March 2013 

Graphic Design 240 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 21st March 2013 
Friday 22nd March 2013 
Monday 25th March 2013 
Tuesday 26th  March 2013 
 

Elective-B (Group II) 
a) Photography 
b) Serigraphy 

60 

DEGREE SHOW (VALUATION) 
Tuesday 9th April 2013 
Wednesday 10th April 2013 
Thursday 11th April 2013 

10 am to 1 pm 
2pm to 4 pm 

 

 
 
 
                 Sd/- 
Calicut University.PO         CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Dated: 15.02.2013 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
(Pareeksha Bhavan) 

 
TIME TABLE FOR THE FINAL  YEAR BFA EXAMINATION- 

MARCH 2013 
Centre of Examination: Govt. College of Fine Arts, Thrissur 

 
SCULPTURE 

PART-II (THEORY) 
TIME OF EXAMINATION 10 AM TO 12.30 PM 

Day and Date Subject Marks 
Tuesday 5th March 2013 History of Art-Modern Western Art-

20th Century (Common for Painting 
& Sculpture 

60 

Wednesday 6th March 2013 
 

History of Art-Modern Indian Art 
(Common for Painting & Sculpture) 

30 

Thursday 7th March 2013 Aesthetics (A&B) (Common for 
Painting & Sculpture) 

30 

SCULPTURE-PART-I 
TIME OF EXAMINATION 10 AM TO 1 PM & 2PM TO 4 PM 

Day and Date Subject Marks 
Friday 8th March 2013 
Monday 11th March 2013 
Tuesday 12th March 2013 
Wednesday 13th March 2013 

Study from life (Full figure) 120 

Thursday 14th March 2013 
Friday 15th March 2013 
Monday 18th March 2013 
Tuesday 19th March 2013 
Wednesday 20th March 2013 

Composition 180 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 21st March 2013 
Friday 22nd March 2013 
Monday 25th March 2013 
Tuesday 26th  March 2013 
Wednesday 27th March 2013 
Monday 1st April 2013 
Tuesday 2nd April 2013 

Portrait (Including Mounding & 
Casting) 

120 

Wednesday 3rd April 2013 
Thursday 4th April 2013 
Friday 5th April 2013 
Monday 8th April 2013 

Elective - Wood/Metal 120 

DEGREE SHOW (VALUATION) 
Tuesday 9th April 2013 
Wednesday 10th April 2013 
Thursday 11th April 2013 

10 AM TO 1 PM 
2PM TO 4 PM 

 
 
Calicut University.PO                                                      Sd/- 
Dated: 15.02.2013                  CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


